Home » SKS » SKS MSEB-2610 Hirschmann T&M Sockets User Manual
MSEB-2610 Hirschmann T&amp;M Sockets
User Manual
Contents
1  MSEB 2610 F 2,8 Au
2  Documents /
Resources
2.1  References
3  Related Posts
SKS MSEB-2610 Hirschmann T&M Sockets User Manual
Manuals+ —  User Manuals Simplified.
MSEB 2610 F 2,8 Au
Product MSEB 2610 F 2,8 Au
description
Miniature safety built-in socket, 2mm diameter, gold-plated brass.
Flat push-on Connection 2.8×0.8mm complying with DIN 46244.
For installation into the switch- panels and equipment Chassis till 8mm wall
thickness.
Installation hole: 8mm diameter
operating instruction BA254
article-no. /
*colour
drawing
technical data
connection flat connector 2.8 x 0.8 mm
rated voltage(1) AC/DC 1000 V
measurement cat. acc. to IEC 61
010 CAT III
rated current
(consider derating curve) 10 A
material socket brass, gold plated
housing material PA
temperature range acc. To IEC61
010
(2)
-25 °C to +70 °C
inflammability class acc. to UL 94
(only valid for basic materials of h
ousing)
V-2
standard IEC 61010
1. for normal environmental conditions -5°C to +40°C
2. contact the manufacturer for applications at deviating temperature ranges stand: 12.07.2019
Documents / Resources
SKS MSEB-2610 Hirschmann T&M Sockets  [pdf] User Manual
ckets, F28Au
References
 PALI.COM ✌️ Германия и Мы
 Startseite
 TCPDF
Manuals+,
	SKS MSEB-2610 Hirschmann T&M Sockets User Manual
	MSEB 2610 F 2,8 Au